 JH Boys Baseball 2023

	DATE			OPPONENT     	H/A	TIME      	Bus       	 Officials			
						
   Wednesday, August 9		Marshall		H	4:30				Leon, Baker

   Friday, August 11		Robinson		A	4:30		3:00						
   
   Tuesday, August 15		St. Thomas		A	4:30		2:15										
	Thursday, August 17		Casey			H	4:30				Leon, Baker					 
   Monday, August 21		Paris Crestwood	H	4:30  				Baker, 	Daugherty	
   		 
   Tuesday, August 22		Oblong		H	4:30				Leon, Baker	

   			Tuesday, August 29		Paris Mayo		A	4:30	       	2:30         		 

		Wednesday, August 30	Lawrenceville		A	4:30		3:00				

   Wednesday, September 6	Cumberland		H	4:30 				Baker, 	Daugherty			
[bookmark: _GoBack]   Thursday, September 7	Red Hill		H	4:30  		  		Baker, Daugherty

  	Saturday, September 9	Newton		A	12:30		10:15

									Wednesday, September 13	Regionals		A	TBA
								

	


			


